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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Child Recommending Counselor

Court Executive Officer
Court Reporter
Manager

Supervisor
Accounting Supervisor
Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk |
Collections Clerk Il
Court Clerk |

Court Clerk |

Other Positions Held

Probate Investigator

Superior Court

Modoc County Superior Court

Modoc County Superior Court

Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court

Modoc County Superior Court

Department

Judges' Retirement System

Member

Judges' Retirement System

Member

Family Court Services
Administration

Court Reporter
Court Operations
Court Operations
Financial

Traffic

Court Room

Court Room

Civil

Criminal

Enhanced Collections
Extra Help

Extra Help

Total Wages

$189,072

$182,955

$70,935
$67,364
$62,182
$46,905
$45,287
$38,089
$36,719
$34,725
$33,440
$33,241
$21,309
$12,561

$3,525

$2,728



