	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Modoc County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$189,072
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Modoc County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$182,955
3.	Child Recommending Counselor	Probate Investigator	Modoc County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$70,935
4.	Court Executive Officer		Modoc County Superior Court	Administration	\$67,364
5.	Court Reporter		Modoc County Superior Court	Court Reporter	\$62,182
6.	Manager		Modoc County Superior Court	Court Operations	\$46,905
7.	Supervisor		Modoc County Superior Court	Court Operations	\$45,287
8.	Accounting Supervisor		Modoc County Superior Court	Financial	\$38,089
9.	Court Clerk II		Modoc County Superior Court	Traffic	\$36,719
10.	Court Clerk II		Modoc County Superior Court	Court Room	\$34,725
11.	Court Clerk II		Modoc County Superior Court	Court Room	\$33,440
12.	Court Clerk II		Modoc County Superior Court	Civil	\$33,241
13.	Court Clerk I		Modoc County Superior Court	Criminal	\$21,309
14.	Collections Clerk II		Modoc County Superior Court	Enhanced Collections	\$12,561
15.	Court Clerk I		Modoc County Superior Court	Extra Help	\$3,525
16.	Court Clerk I		Modoc County Superior Court	Extra Help	\$2,728